Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Spring Shoot 2022

May 13-15, 2022



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
05-14-2022

201 Russ Anderson
202 Marcie Anderson
203 Joe McAllister
204 Barb McAllister
205 Joe Baird

206 Bill Barnum

207 Karen Barnum
208 Mark Meyer
209 James Sawyer

210 Ed Henson

211 Bud Thompson

212 Dave Kermeen

213 Calvin Meabon
214 Jake Simpson

215 Ed Simpson

216 Ben Kerkstra

217 Sue Kerkstra

218 Mike Kowalski

219 Jennifer Buchanan
220 Ron Lowell

221 Kevin Wildey
222 Terry Witherall
223 Jerry Johnson
224 James Kamphuris
225 Rick Peterson

226 Eric Hoskinson
227 Gregory Johnston
228 Craig Johnston
229 Kurt Nienhouse
230 Richard Miller

231 Mark Smith
232 Todd Gomah
233 Chad Henry
234 Pete Dykstra
235 Ken Paulson

236 Michele Paulson
237 John Jondall
238 David Fox

239 Drew Harrington
240 Pat Malloy

241 Jeff Terrell



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

LISTING OF SHOTGUN COMPETIORS
05-14-2022

476 Ron Fernwalt
328 Bonnie Fernwalt
302 John Turner

69 Bob Hill
837 Larry Trantham

607 Jeanie Trantham
26 Wayne Knop

4 Ardith Knop
526 Dennis Sitzer
481 Eric Engelberth

50 Ed Henson

515 Jan White

731 Lacey White
142 Garrett Porter
458 Myrna Holloway

52 Jim Snyder
601 Kevin Price



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-14-2022
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 10 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 10 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 8 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 14 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 11 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 10 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 8 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 8 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 7 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 6 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 5 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 18 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 16 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 10 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 11 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 0 25yd  Youth 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 0 50yd Youth 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 0 25yd Junior 13 to 17yrs
MATCH - 26 0 50yd Junior 13 to 17yrs
MATCH - 27 7 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 7 50yd Pistol/Revolver

166 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 202 Marcie Anderson 48 1 18 0 34 0 100 1
2nd 213 Calvin Meabon 25 0 44 0 15 0 84 O
3rd 216 Ben Kerkstra 42 0 17 0 21 0 80 O
203 Joe McAllister 33 0 16 0 260 0 75 0
205 Joe Baird 34 0 —-——— 34 1 68 1
234 Pete Dykstra 26 1 27 0 15 0 68 1
214 Jake Simpson 33 0 35 0 -———= 68 O
228 Craig Johnston 34 0 34 0 -———= 68 O
232 Todd Gomah 43 0 17 0 50 65 0
206 Bill Barnum —-——— 8 0 26 0 34 0
201 Russ Anderson 27 0 —-———= —-———= 27 0
215 Ed Simpson —-———= 16 0 —-———= 16 O
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Open Sights AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 4 -5 -6 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 213 Calvin Meabon 44 0 33 0 27 0 104 O
2nd 202 Marcie Anderson 36 0 42 0 23 0 101 O
3rd 234 Pete Dykstra 34 0 41 0 12 0 87 O
206 Bill Barnum 17 0 41 0 26 0 84 O
205 Joe Baird 34 0 41 1 50 80 1
216 Ben Kerkstra 28 0 31 0 17 0 76 0
214 Jake Simpson 24 0 35 0 17 0 76 0
219 Jennifer Buchanan 16 0 24 0 32 0 72 0
228 Craig Johnston 25 0 33 0 -———= 58 0
203 Joe McAllister —-——— 39 0 13 0 52 0
215 Ed Simpson 18 0 25 0 6 0 49 0
201 Russ Anderson 36 0 —-———= —-———= 36 0
218 Mike Kowalski 20 1 ——— ——— 20 1
235 Ken Paulson 9 0 —-——— —-——— 9 0
225 Rick Peterson 8 0 —-——— -———= 8 0
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Flint AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -7 - 8 -9 TOTALS

KRR AR R A A R A A AR A A A A A A A A A A R A A A A A A AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A AR A A AR A A A AR AR A A AR Ak kK

1st 210 Ed Henson 40 O 40 O 38 0 118 O
2nd 201 Russ Anderson 43 0 43 0 28 0 114 O
3rd 225 Rick Peterson 36 0 38 1 27 0 101 1
231 Mark Smith 39 0 42 0 18 0 99 O
213 Calvin Meabon 41 0 31 0 26 0 98 0
219 Jennifer Buchanan 306 0 23 0 19 0 78 0
205 Joe Baird 32 0 33 0 6 0 71 0

212 Dave Kermeen 34 0 32 0 —-———= 66 0



1st
2nd
3rd

COMP-#

202
204
217
219
207

236

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Women AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Marcie Anderson
Barb McAllister
Sue Kerkstra
Jennifer Buchanan
Karen Barnum

Michele Paulson

39
30
31
10
18

14

10

O O O O o
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43
34
23
40
31
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1st
2nd
3rd

COMP-#

231
234
214
228
205

206
204
232
213
219

202
215
216
217
235

207
225
218
203

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Novelty AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Mark Smith
Pete Dykstra
Jake Simpson
Craig Johnston
Joe Baird

Bill Barnum

Barb McAllister
Todd Gomah

Calvin Meabon
Jennifer Buchanan

Marcie Anderson
Ed Simpson

Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerkstra
Ken Paulson

Karen Barnum
Rick Peterson
Mike Kowalski
Joe McAllister

- 13

32 0
28 0
20 1
18 0
23 0

14 0
15 0
15 0
15 0

90

15 0
151
14 0

90

28 0
18 0
10 1
50
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28
35
34
29
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3rd
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213
206
201
227
202

203
212
205
204
208

210

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Trade Gun AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Calvin Meabon
Bill Barnum

Russ Anderson
Gregory Johnston
Marcie Anderson

Joe McAllister
Dave Kermeen
Joe Baird

Barb McAllister
Mark Meyer

Ed Henson

- 17

44
42
42
42
43
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38
33
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40
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21
23
30

41
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86
84
82
82
76

66
65
59
56
46

41
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Youth 12 & Under AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 23 - 24 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Offhand Juniors AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%



1st
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3rd

COMP-#

213
225
201
202
212

204
223

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

Pistol - Revolver AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Calvin Meabon
Rick Peterson
Russ Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Dave Kermeen

Barb McAllister
Jerry Johnson

- 27

87
87
86
75
84

63
27
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(1) 15 Birds: 5@10YDS, 5@16YDS, 5@20YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 481 Eric Engelberth 14
2nd 601 Kevin Price 12
3rd 837 Larry Trantham 12
515 Jan White 8

142 Garrett Porter 8
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(1A ) Lady’s 15 Birds: 10@10YDS, 5@16YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 12

2nd 731 Lacey White 5
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

( 1B ) Juniors 15 Birds: 10@10YDS, 5@16YDS

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

( 1C ) Skeet Singles 16 Birds
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 526 Dennis Sitzer 16
2nd 476 Ron Fernwalt 8

3rd 50 Ed Henson 8
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(2 ) 10 Birds: 10@10YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 837 Larry Trantham 10
2nd 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 10
3rd 481 Eric Engelberth 10
526 Dennis Sitzer 9

52 Jim Snyder 9

988 Dick Wadsworth 9

515 Jan White 9

26 Wayne Knop 8

69 Bob Hill 38

142 Garrett Porter 6

302 John Turner 6

476 Ron Fernwalt 6

601 Kevin Price 5
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(3 ) 10 Birds: 10@16YDS

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 837 Larry Trantham 10
2nd 481 Eric Engelberth 9
3rd 476 Rob Fernwalt 9
515 Jan White 8

601 Kevin Price 38

988 Dick Wadsworth 8

26 Wayne Knop 6

142 Garrett Porter 6

4 Ardith Knop 0

328 Bonnie Fernwalt 8
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(4 ) 10 Birds: 10@20YDS

COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

481
476
26

Bonnie Fernwalt 9
Larry Trantham 9
Jan White 7
Kevin Price 7
Ardith Knop 7

Eric Engelberth 6
Ron Fernwalt 5
Wayne Knop 3
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(5 ) Lady’s 10 Birds: 10@10YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 4 Ardith Knop 9
2nd 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9
3rd 607 Jeanie Trantham 8
731 Lacey White 6
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

( 6 ) Lady’s 10 Birds: 10@16YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9
2nd 4 Ardith Knop 7

3rd 607 Jeanie Trantham 3
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(7 ) Juniors 10 Birds: 10Q@10YDS

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(8 ) Flint 10 Birds: 10@10YDS
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 50 Ed Henson 7

2nd 837 Larry Trantham
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(9 ) Novice 10 Birds: 10Q@10YDS

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(10 ) Skeet Singles
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 526 Dennis Sitzer 15
2nd 515 Jan White 10
3rd 302 John Turner 8
731 Lacey White 1

142 Garrett Porter 1
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(11 ) Trantham Protection - 5 Teams Required

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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DATE - 05-14-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2022

(12 ) Skeet Doubles - 14 Birds 6 Re-entries Required

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE



